190
IN
DU
STRIAL
 F
ITTIN
G
S
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS // STEAM // EN 14 423 / DIN 2826
Design and dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
//  EN 14 423 / DIN 2826
PN40 swivel flange - Hose shank EN 14 423 / DIN 2826 - Plated steel
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID
Thread type
Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2302371 I17BG74A-019020 3/4" 19,0 PN40 3/4" 20,0
2302372 I17BG74A-025025 1" 25,0 PN40 1" 25,0
2302373 I17BG74A-038040 1 1/2" 38,0 PN40 1 1/2" 40,0
2302374 I17BG74A-051050 2" 51,0 PN40 2" 50,0
//  EN 14 423 / DIN 2826
PN40 swivel flange - Hose shank EN 14 423 / DIN 2826 - Stainless steel 316
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID
Thread type
Head DN Head DN
in mm in mm
2302555 I37BG74A-019020 3/4" 19,0 PN40 3/4" 20,0
2302556 I37BG74A-025025 1" 25,0 PN40 1" 25,0
2302557 I37BG74A-038040 1 1/2" 38,0 PN40 1 1/2" 40,0
2302558 I37BG74A-051050 2" 51,0 PN40 2" 50,0
//  EN 14 423 / DIN 2826
Safety clamps - Brass
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Hose OD (min) Hose OD (max)
in mm mm mm
2302810 I8LG4C-013025 1/2" 13,0 24,0 26,0
2302223 I8LG4C-019033 3/4" 19,0 32,0 34,0
2302811 I8LG4C-025040 1" 25,0 39,0 41,0
2302812 I8LG4C-038054 1 1/2" 38,0 53,0 56,0
2302813 I8LG4C-050068 2" 51,0 67,0 69,0